
S.no. Subject Name of the text books Publisher
1 English Marigold NCERT
2 Hindi Rimjhim NCERT                
3 Mathematics Math Magic NCERT 
4 English Corner stone Grammer Pearson
5 Drawing Plain Drawaing copy Navneet Navneet
6 Book Cursive Writing Book English Grafalco

S.no. Subject Name of the text books Publisher
1 English Marigold NCERT
2 Hindi Rimjhim NCERT
3 Mathematics Math Magic NCERT 
4 English Corner stone Grammer Pearson
5 Drawing Plain Drawaing copy Navneet Navneet
6 Book Cursive Writing Book English Grafalco

S.no. Subject Name of the text books Publisher
1 English MariGold NCERT
2 Hindi Rimjhim NCERT
3 Mathematics Math Magic NCERT  
4 E.V.S. Looking Around NCERT
5 Drawing Plain Drawaing copy Navneet Navneet
6 Computer Desktop Goyal
7 English Corner stone Grammer Pearson
8 G.K. G.K. Pearson
9 Dictionary Illustrated picture dictionary (Optional) Oxford

S.no. Subject Name of the text books Publisher
1 English Marigold NCERT
2 Hindi Rimjhim NCERT
3 Mathematics Math Magic NCERT
4 E.V.S. Looking Around NCERT
5 English Corner stone Grammer Pearson
6 G.K. G.K. Pearson
7 Drawing Plain Drawaing copy Navneet Navneet
8 Computer Desktop Goyal
9 Dictionary Illustrated picture dictionary (Optional) Oxford
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S.no. Subject Name of the text books Publisher
1 English Marigold NCERT
2 Hindi Rimjhim NCERT
3 Mathematics Math Magic        NCERT

4 E.V.S. Looking Around(Environmental Studies) NCERT

5 English Corner stone(Grammer) Pearson
6 G.K. G.K. Pearson
7 Drawing Plain Drawaing copy Navneet Navneet
8 Computer Desktop Goyal
9 Dictionary Illustrated picture dictionary (Optional) Oxford

S.no. Subject Name of the text books Publisher

1 English
Honey Suckle                                 A Pact 
with the Sun

NCERT

2 Hindi Vasant1+Bal Ramkatha NCERT
3 Sanskrit Ruchira-1 NCERT
4 Mathematics Maths NCERT
5 Science Science NCERT

1.Ourpasts-(History)
2.Social and Political Life(Civics)

7 G.K. G.K Pearson
8 Hindi Hindi Vyakaran Madhuvan Madhuvan
9 English Grammer Evergreen Practice Paper Evergreen 

10 Drawing Grafalco Drawaing colour Grafelco

S.no. Subject Name of the text books Publisher

1 English
Honey Comb - English              An Alien 
Hand - Suppl.Eng

NCERT

2 Hindi Vasant2 + Mahabharat NCERT
3 Sanskrit Ruchira-1 NCERT
4 Mathematics Maths NCERT
5 Science Science NCERT

1.Ourpasts-(History)
2.Social and Political Life(Civics)II
3.our Environment  (Geography)

7 Hindi Hindi Vyakaran Madhuvan Madhuvan
8 English Grammer Evergreen Practice Paper Evergreen 
9 G.K. G.K. Pearson

10 Drawing Grafalco Drawaing colour Grafelco

                                   

Class-7

6

Class-5

Class-6

6 So. Studies NCERT
3.The earth our Habitat(Geography)

So. Studies NCERT



S.no. Subject Name of the text books Publisher

1 English
Honey Dew - English                            It So 
Happened - Suppl. English

NCERT

3 Hindi Vasant3 NCERT
5 Sanskrit Ruchira-1 NCERT
6 Mathematics Maths NCERT
8 Science Science NCERT

10 1.Ourpasts-(History)
11 2.Social and Political Life(Civics)
12 3.The earth our Habitat(Geography)
4 Hindi Hindi Vyakaran Madhuvan Madhuvan
2 English Grammer Evergreen Practice Paper Evergreen 
9 Drawing Grafalco Drawaing colour Grafelco
7 G.K. G.K. Pearson

13  English Optional 1.Wren and Martin 2.Word power 
made easy

14  Maths Optional  Reference Book 

Class-8

So. Studies NCERT


